the information is found to be incorrect, we, the surveyors, are not responsible if you, the
purchaser, rely on it. It
should be noted that there is no liability to the Chartered Surveyor in terms of the cladding
identification.

Estimated Reinstatement Cost (£) for Insurance Purposes

Pounds:

N/A

Valuation (£) and Market Comments

Two Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds:
£230,000

230000.

There has recently been a steady demand for properties of this type within this location.

Report
author:

Andrew Milne

Company
name:

DM Hall LLP

Address: DM Hall LLP Chartered Surveyors 17 Corstorphine Road Edinburgh EH12 6DD tel:
0131 624 6600 email:

[...]

Further reports may be requested by a lender to satisfy themselves on Fire
Safety
requirements. Accordingly, subsequent reporting to a lender may differ from the Home Report
content.

Valuation & Insurance

17.1 Valuation in present condition (words and figures):

Two Hundred and Thirty Thousand Pounds: £230,000

17.2 Valuation upon completion of any works required under section 9 (words and figures):

17.3 Insurance reinstatement: Approximate current reinstatement cost including site
clearance and professional fees, excluding VAT except on fees. (words and figures):